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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

105 - 200m Wanita PLATINUM - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 24.50 Zaidatul Husniah Zulkifli UPM 0000
National Record NR 23.33 Shereen Samson Vallabuoy 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 406 DINA BINTI FADZIL MSU 30.42   Q

2 419 KEW MIN YUE ZOE SUNWAY 30.44   Q

3 444 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 31.03   Q

4 404 ONG JAS MIN HELP 31.14   q

5 427 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 31.16  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 422 AISHAH MAISARA BINTI AZMAN UIAM 29.24   Q

2 440 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 29.26   Q

3 528 CECILIA TAN WEN LI UTHM 29.48   Q

4 407 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 30.29   q

5 428 BALQIS FARISYA BINTI SHAUFIK RIZANI UIAM 31.28  



RESULTS

2 / 2

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

200m Wanita PLATINUM
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 422 AISHAH MAISARA BINTI AZMAN UIAM 29.24 Q

2 2 440 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 29.26 Q

3 2 528 CECILIA TAN WEN LI UTHM 29.48 Q

4 2 407 YONG QIONG HUI MSU 30.29 q

5 1 406 DINA BINTI FADZIL MSU 30.42 Q

6 1 419 KEW MIN YUE ZOE SUNWAY 30.44 Q

7 1 444 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 31.03 Q

8 1 404 ONG JAS MIN HELP 31.14 q

9 1 427 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 31.16

10 2 428 BALQIS FARISYA BINTI SHAUFIK RIZANI UIAM 31.28


